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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1      8707  Agnes Carstens                12  North Crawford                23:51.7  7:41 
      2    1 8658  Kendal Andolsek               10  Kickapoo/La Farge             24:18.0  7:50 
      3    2 8659  Kolbie Andolsek               10  Kickapoo/La Farge             24:22.4  7:51 
      4    3 8669  Jadence Nagel                 12  Kickapoo/La Farge             24:43.4  7:58 
      5    4 8672  Katie Randow                  11  Kickapoo/La Farge             25:03.9  8:05 
      6    5 8662  Breylyn Culver                11  Kickapoo/La Farge             25:15.2  8:08 
      7      8708  Ingrid Carstens                9  North Crawford                25:57.7  8:22 
      8    6 8737  Isabella Bunders              11  Wauzeka-Steuben               26:12.2  8:27 
      9    7 8740  Alayna Martin                  9  Wauzeka-Steuben               26:24.9  8:31 
     10    8 8743  Mallory McCullick             10  Wauzeka-Steuben               28:03.7  9:02 
     11    9 8746  Leah Peralta                  11  Wauzeka-Steuben               29:41.3  9:34 
     12   10 8661  Ava Burbach                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge             30:06.4  9:42 
     13      8732  Rosie Reuter                   9  Shullsburg/Belmont            30:45.1  9:54 
     14   11 8739  Ellah Jones                   10  Wauzeka-Steuben               31:01.0  9:59 
     15   12 8748  Emma Udelhoven                11  Wauzeka-Steuben               31:03.2 10:00 
     16   13 8738  Ali Jelinek                    9  Wauzeka-Steuben               31:34.3 10:10 
     17   14 8668  Aubrey Merry                  10  Kickapoo/La Farge             31:54.8 10:17 
     18      8674  Hannah Thiel                  12  Kickapoo/La Farge             31:58.8 10:18 
     19      8663  Clara Hajzl                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge             32:46.6 10:33 
     20      8731  Emma Ragotzkie                 9  Shullsburg/Belmont            33:23.8 10:45 
     21      8710  Lena Schmidt                  10  North Crawford                35:28.4 11:26 
     22      8666  Madison McKittrick            12  Kickapoo/La Farge             35:47.5 11:32 
     23      8733  Allie Walker                  12  Shullsburg/Belmont            37:56.4 12:13 
     24      8711  Ariel Staum                    9  North Crawford                44:39.3 14:23 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    15  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (24:44.6  123:42.9 0:57.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Kendal Andolsek           10 24:18.0
       2      2  Kolbie Andolsek           10 24:22.4
       3      3  Jadence Nagel             12 24:43.4
       4      4  Katie Randow              11 25:03.9
       5      5  Breylyn Culver            11 25:15.2
       6   ( 10) Ava Burbach                9 30:06.4
       7   ( 14) Aubrey Merry              10 31:54.8

       2.    41  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (28:16.7  141:23.1 4:48.8)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Isabella Bunders          11 26:12.2
       2      7  Alayna Martin              9 26:24.9
       3      8  Mallory McCullick         10 28:03.7
       4      9  Leah Peralta              11 29:41.3
       5     11  Ellah Jones               10 31:01.0
       6   ( 12) Emma Udelhoven            11 31:03.2
       7   ( 13) Ali Jelinek                9 31:34.3
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                             **** Girls' Middle School 1.2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1      8742  Taylin Martin                  7  Wauzeka-Steuben                9:51.8  8:14 
      2      8744  Kendra Mitchell                8  Wauzeka-Steuben                9:54.9  8:16 
      3    1 8676  Aubrey White-Murphy            7  Kickapoo/La Farge             10:04.0  8:24 
      4    2 8717  Millie Dahlberg                8  Seneca                        10:17.5  8:35 
      5      8741  Jenna Martin                   6  Wauzeka-Steuben               10:58.3  9:09 
      6      8747  Sophia Read                    6  Wauzeka-Steuben               12:48.4 10:41 
      7    3 8673  Willa Schmidt                  7  Kickapoo/La Farge             12:52.5 10:44 
      8    4 8720  Taryn Lorenz                   8  Seneca                        12:57.7 10:49 
      9    5 8670  Ellowyn Pflederer              7  Kickapoo/La Farge             13:00.9 10:51 
     10    6 8665  Kathrine Jaynes                6  Kickapoo/La Farge             13:01.5 10:52 
     11    7 8671  Litzy Ramirez                  7  Kickapoo/La Farge             13:29.8 11:15 
     12    8 8719  Karis Legge                    6  Seneca                        14:21.3 11:58 
     13    9 8660  Sage Bork                      8  Kickapoo/La Farge             14:34.7 12:09 
     14   10 8716  Rose Caya                      6  Seneca                        14:39.2 12:13 
     15   11 8718  Harper Joy                     8  Seneca                        15:31.9 12:57 
     16   12 8664  Lauren Jacks                   7  Kickapoo/La Farge             16:13.4 13:32 
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                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    22  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (12:29.8  62:28.7 3:25.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Aubrey White-Murphy        7 10:04.0
       2      3  Willa Schmidt              7 12:52.5
       3      5  Ellowyn Pflederer          7 13:00.9
       4      6  Kathrine Jaynes            6 13:01.5
       5      7  Litzy Ramirez              7 13:29.8
       6   (  9) Sage Bork                  8 14:34.7
       7   ( 12) Lauren Jacks               7 16:13.4

       2.    35  Seneca                                     (13:33.6  67:47.6 5:14.4)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Millie Dahlberg            8 10:17.5
       2      4  Taryn Lorenz               8 12:57.7
       3      8  Karis Legge                6 14:21.3
       4     10  Rose Caya                  6 14:39.2
       5     11  Harper Joy                 8 15:31.9


